Event# Car# First Name

5 65 Denes
5 525 Jesse
5 98 Brad
5 1 Stephen
5 888 Jim

5 3 Martin
5 113 Martin
5 47 Jud

5 67 Michael
5 4 Dave
5 808 Nathan
5 276 Carsten
5 520 Keith
5 200 Ron
5 177 Jeremy
5 404 David
5 711 Chris
5 7 John
5 71 Simon
5 68 Brad
5 45 Adam
5 40 Bryan
5 333 Jimmy
5 52 Gary
5 89 Alessandro
5 33 Tom
5 6 Rob
5 189 Don
5 82 Eric
5 111 Kevin
5 551 Joseph
5 386 Stefan
5 121 Patrick
5 105 Pawel
5 777 Mohamed
5 283 Martin
5 407 Matt
5 80 Colin
5 38 Matthew
5 190 Tony
5 97 Gerry
5 78 Lawrence
5 500 Rick
5 720 Michael
5 112 Albert
5 164 Daniel
5 32 Daniel

Ontario Time Attack - Event #5 - August 26. 2018 - SMP Pro - Lap Times

Surname
Szvercsok
Ferguson
Coleman
Deneka
Anderson
Gdyczynski
Lloyd
Buchanan
Kosior
Barker
Bradshaw
Gieschen
Billings
Billings
Brutzki
Ezaki
Paczynski
Paczynski
Tomlinson
Merkel
Mann
Sperandei
Woo
Wood
Belardo
Bryson
Hall
Hewitt
Rier
Wong
Yang
Slipenkyj
Alex
Bienkowski
Hussain
Wojtowicz

Wrightman

Cherry
Clough
Tran
Carvalho
La Fave
Arbour
Cooper
Ribeiro
Robis
Santibanez

Class
MOD1
MOD3
SGT1
SGT1
SGT1
SGT1
SGT1
SGT2
SGT2
SGT2
SGT2
SGT3
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT4
GT4
GT4
GT4
GT4
GT4
GT4
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T3
T3
T3

Car
03 Honda SiR
96 Nissan 240sx
98 Acura Integra
04 Subaru Impreza STi
09 Pontiac G8 GT
15 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
18 Chevrolet Camaro
01 Mitsubishi Evo
04 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
00 Chevrolet Corvette
03 BMW M3
17 BMW M2
18 Volkswagen Golf R
00 Honda S2000
17 Honda Civic Type R
15 Ford Mustang GT
17 Chevrolet 1LE Camaro
00 Honda Civic
18 BMW M2
13 Scion FRS
17 Honda Civic Type R
11 Hyundai Genesis Coupe
04 Mazda RX-8
09 Mazda RX8 R3
08 BMW 335ix
99 Mazda Miata
98 BMW 328is
97 Mazda miata
04 Honda S2000
12 Honda Civic Si
13 Scion FRS
15 Subaru BRZ
97 BMW 328i
89 Honda CRX Si
94 Acura Integra
04 Hyundai Tiburon
02 Toyota Celica GT-S
99 Mazda Miata
13 Fiat 500 Turbo
99 Volkswagen Passat
97 Mazda Miata
91 Honda CRX
13 Fiat 500 Turbo
05 Mini Cooper
95 Nissan 240sx
05 Toyota Echo

Lap 1
76.301
75.711
78.508
74.511
89.92
75.265
72.097
74.972
79.91
76.671
81.99
75.974
79.693
79.47
76.736
75.753
76.212
75.632
79.761
79.335
81.545
FWO
FWO
81.533
79.641
86.723
80.705
84.918
80.011
79.691
82.448
83.219
83.087
83.157
78.512
81.876
81.7
87.531
82.359
86.816
84.387
87.766
85.147
85.103
83.379
84.414
84.874

Lap 2
76.779
75.631
77.547
75.142
83.779
75.146
71.887
75.531
80.517
76.203
81.91
76.333
79.332
78.625
77.034
75.646
75.438
77.068
80.132
79.153
80.421
FWO

FWO

81.835
79.352
85.688
81.198
83.622
79.746
80.788
82.733
84.045
82.956
82.595
78.086
81.844
81.418
86.005
83.429
86.367
84.879
86.846
84.728
86.152
83.263
84.45
84.204

Lap 3
79.355
76.154
77.528
74.301
83.672
75.295
71.952
75.326
80.334
75.979
80.567
76.216
81.062
78.981
77.024
75.519
76.572
75.835
80.641
80.216
80.215
FWO
FWO
81.638
79.491
86.742
80.72
82.853
79.517
80.1
81.747
86.718
82.159
81.676
78.313
81.395
81.751
86.772
85.399
85.902
84.833
87.153
84.674
86.678
83.392
84.735
84.087

Lap 4
76.337
75.827
77.907
72.708
82.964
76.424
72.115
75.526
78.905
76.351
78.445
75.968
79.912
81.387
77.865
76.266
75.317
76.454
79.84
78.435
80.46
75.54
82.892
81.531
79.34
87.044
280.598
83.492
83.334
80.27
82.326
83.668

81.8
83.436
79.003
81.912
80.945
85.986
83.097
85.149
84.914
86.886
85.315
85.161
82.986
84.697
84.159

Lap 5
77.529
75.182
77.501
73.121
83.963
76.874
71.214
75.569
79.318
76.196
78.631
76.49
80.355
79.56
76.445
75.44
75.345
75.941
79.869

80.116
75.329
82.002
80.897
79.365
86.207
282.345
82.965
80.176
79.204
80.74
83.299
80.214
81.832
79.21
80.923
81.601
85.812
84.941
85.528
85.471
86.918
84.386
84.793
82.598
85.065
83.864

Lap 6
76.703
75.215
77.449
73.393
84.211
76.47
71.778
76.235
79.458
75.916
78.376
76.307
81.266
79.711
76.504
75.614
75.855
76.14
81.287

79.921
76.504
82.509
81.061
79.536
86.508
FWO
82.751
79.622
78.566
80.39
83.041
80.678
81.57
78.566
81.954
81.738
85.57
84.289
86.137
84.471
86.611
84.753
85.844
82.426
84.931
85.24

Lap 7
76.494
275.923
77.946
74.229
82.532
74.093
71.732
75.687
84.118
76.441
78.161
75.633
80.785
78.891
78.006
75.898
75.218
75.22
81.02

80.664
75.649
81.511
81.405
79.19
86.445

83.562
80.317
80.314

83.104
80.776
82.317
78.516
81.844
281.077
85.444
83.736
85.148
83.717
85.974
85.396

82.684
84.718
84.322

Lap 8
76.424
FWO
82.275
73.651
84.893
74.821
71.444
75.642
79.03
75.899
78.702
75.918
80.325
81.149
76.501
76.188
76.812
75.502
81.92

79.785
76.246
81.486
80.721
78.854

83.376
80.654
80.002

84.193
81.272
81.361
78.215
81.917
FWO
85.775
85.372
84.769
83.614
86.957
85.085

83.383
84.972
83.827

Lap 9
76.61

FWO

77.22

73.332
84.596
75.539
71.792
75.508
78.997
76.205
79.665
75.394
79.833

75.612
77.655
76.456
74.917
81.802

79.836
80.035
82.348
81.933
79.102

83.051
81.119
79.426

83.573
80.954
81.034
78.534
82.521
FWO
85.895
84.23
85.897
84.446
86.638
84.293

84.071
84.659
83.808

Lap 10

83.206



